General Description
The MAX5932 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested hot-swap controller circuit board. The
MAX5932 surface-mount, hot-swap controller provides
foldback current limit, programmable undervoltage
lockout (UVLO), programmable current-limit timer, and
programmable output-voltage slew rate through an
external n-channel MOSFET. The MAX5932 is pin and

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX5932EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.01µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X7R2A103K
C2 1
0.68µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
AVX 0805YD684KAT or
TDK C2012X7R1C684K
C3 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0805)
C4 1
220µF ±20%, 100V electrolytic
capacitor (12.5mm x 25mm)
Sanyo 100MV220HC
C5, C6 0
Not installed, electrolytic capacitors
(12.5mm x 25mm)
C7 1
0.1µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X7R2A104K
Note: To evaluate versions of the MAX5933 or MAX5947,
request the specific free IC sample with the MAX5932 EV kit.
E
va
lu
a